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Alabama Historical
Association

Weatherford, Edward
E.

William Weatherford
& Creek War

speech



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 15
Indians, William Weatherford and the Creek Wars paper
Image 2   r04c02-15-000-0152   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Caughey, John W.
Claiborne, J. F.
Dale, Sam, General
Driesback, J. D.,

Major

Hawkins,
Hawkins, Benjamin
McGillivray,
Pound, Merrit B.

Tarvin, Marion
Elisha, Dr.

Tate, John, Colonel
Weatherford, Charles

Weatherford, Edward
E.

William Weatherford
& Creek War

speech
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, Yellow Billy
, Yellow Larny
Ball, T. H.
Driesback,
Eggleston, G. C.
Futsahia (Indian)
Halbert, H. S.
Hoponica (Indian)

Marchand, Sehoy
McGillivray,

Alexander
McGillivray,

Lackland
Red Eagle (Indian)
Swanton,
Tarvin,

Tate, David
Truth Maker (Indian)
Weatherford, Charles
Weatherford,

Elizabeth
Weatherford, John
Weatherford, Major
Weatherford, Polly

Weatherford,
Rosanna

Weatherford, William
Woodward, Thomas

S.

speech
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Ball, T. H.
Big Warrior (Indian

Chief)

Bowles,
Caller, James,

Colonel

Driesback,
Halbert, H. S.
Hawkins, Benjamin

Homer, Phillip M.
Pound,
Weatherford, William

speech
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Burnt Corn Battle
Federal Road

Mingo
Moshulitubbee
(Indian)

Ochilee Hadjo
(Indian)

Toulmin, Judge

Weatherford, William
Wilkinson, General

speech
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Ball,
Fort Glass
Fort Mims

Fort Sinquefield
Halbert,

Prophet Francis
(Indian)

Red Eagle (Indian)

Swanton,

speech
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Bailey, Dixon,
Captain

Ball,

Claiborne, General
Eggleston,
Fort Mims Battle

Pickett, James Albert
Red Eagle (Indian)
Swanton,

Tate, David
Weatherford,

speech
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Allen, Drury
Allen, Henry
Claiborne,

Elliot, Charlie
Fisher, Josiah

Prophet Francis
(Indian)

Swanton,

Weatherford,
Weatherford, Bill

speech
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Carson, Colonel
Claiborne,
Dale, Sam

Eggleston, G. C.
Halbert, Henry Sale

Mantique, (Spanish
Governor)

Weatherford,

speech
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Claiborne, General Dale Canoe Battle Dale, Sam Weatherford,

speech
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Ball,
Claiborne, General

Emuckfaw Creek
Battle

Enitachopco Battle

Floyd, General
Halbert,

Jackson, Andrew,
General

Weatherford,

speech
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Calabee Valley Battle
Crockett, David

Floyd, General
Red Eagle (Indian)

Snider, Henry
Woodward,

speech
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Driesback,
Halbert, H. S.

Horseshoe Bend
Battle

Jackson, Andrew,
General

Orr, William Gates

Red Eagle (Indian)
Weatherford, Bill
Weatherford, William

speech
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, Yellow Billy 3
, Yellow Larny 3
Alabama Historical Association 1
Allen, Drury 8
Allen, Henry 8
Bailey, Dixon, Captain 7
Ball, T. H. 3, 4
Ball, 6, 7, 11
Big Warrior (Indian Chief) 4
Bowles, 4
Burnt Corn Battle 5
Calabee Valley Battle 12
Caller, James, Colonel 4
Carson, Colonel 9
Caughey, John W. 2
Claiborne, General 7, 10, 11
Claiborne, J. F. 2
Claiborne, 8, 9
Crockett, David 12
Dale Canoe Battle 10
Dale, Sam, General 2
Dale, Sam 9, 10
Driesback, J. D., Major 2
Driesback, 3, 4, 13
Eggleston, G. C. 3, 9
Eggleston, 7
Elliot, Charlie 8
Emuckfaw Creek Battle 11
Enitachopco Battle 11
Federal Road 5
Fisher, Josiah 8
Floyd, General 11, 12
Fort Glass 6
Fort Mims Battle 7
Fort Mims 6
Fort Sinquefield 6
Futsahia (Indian) 3
Halbert, H. S. 3, 4, 13
Halbert, Henry Sale 9
Halbert, 6, 11
Hawkins, Benjamin 2, 4

Hawkins, 2
Homer, Phillip M. 4
Hoponica (Indian) 3
Horseshoe Bend Battle 13
Jackson, Andrew, General 11, 13
Mantique, (Spanish Governor) 9
Marchand, Sehoy 3
McGillivray, Alexander 3
McGillivray, Lackland 3
McGillivray, 2
Mingo Moshulitubbee (Indian) 5
Ochilee Hadjo (Indian) 5
Orr, William Gates 13
Pickett, James Albert 7
Pound, Merrit B. 2
Pound, 4
Prophet Francis (Indian) 6, 8
Red Eagle (Indian) 3, 6, 7, 12, 13
Snider, Henry 12
Swanton, 3, 6, 7, 8
Tarvin, Marion Elisha, Dr. 2
Tarvin, 3
Tate, David 3, 7
Tate, John, Colonel 2
Toulmin, Judge 5
Truth Maker (Indian) 3
Weatherford, Bill 8, 13
Weatherford, Charles 2, 3
Weatherford, Edward E. 1, 2
Weatherford, Elizabeth 3
Weatherford, John 3
Weatherford, Major 3
Weatherford, Polly 3
Weatherford, Rosanna 3
Weatherford, William 3, 4, 5, 13
Weatherford, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11
Wilkinson, General 5
William Weatherford & Creek War 1, 2
Woodward, Thomas S. 3
Woodward, 12
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